NETWEALTH GROUP LTD

NETWEALTH GROUP LTD

ISIN:  AUOO00OOONWL?7

Overview

2024/07/09 08:10:06

Price
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Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: NWL

22.50
© -064%(-0.14)

20.00

AUOOO00ONWL7 L1750
NWL

Australian Securities 15.00
Exchange
AUD

12.50
Financial
Stock

3,293 EUR 10.00

ASX ALL ORDINARIES 750
INDEX

5.00

21.67 AUD (337)
21.70 AUD (220)
21.95 AUD
21.99 AUD
21.615 AUD
21.82 AUD
21.712719 AUD
180,473
3,918,559.59
3,342

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04
2024/07/03
2024/07/02

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000NWL7&ID_NOTATION=201445701
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eea863363e5a76ecdfa9635bc30a68e640889638c90e17824fa0510a2d62ee01&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7812d208c38674981&time=1720622523&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=196bb750b44b183e352da76208caeaa5c1c0f8607d2bba42a1c209f599088845&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ee670a792fecc425c&time=1720622523&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=241863d59727a76074fe0e029dc2059a6bf18003f2ae0352cbc6f37f6cc19beb&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a9ff1eeb4fb683c32&time=1720622523&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea4c725b0420da230ffa0ea1b728dc78559fea2fe9de95505acca082f05e43f5&idfile=60630&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60630%2F2024-07-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ecdc8e0fd2f3a61ae&time=1720622523&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0256e420650700e1739c0133a263de4297544bde1027f8e03b54acf91a373ada&idfile=60619&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60619%2F2024-07-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3e4536f37c88b20e6&time=1720622523&tool=RSC

NETWEALTH GROUP LTD

Details
2024/07/09 08:10:06 5Y
Price 22.50
21.68 AUD \
Difference © -064%(-0.14) ,
20.00
General attributes H
ISIN AUO0000ONWL7 17.50 h J‘/
Symbol NWL ] M !
Exchange Australian Securities 15.00 l l ﬂ Iy
Exchange | rv M, Mq
Currency AUD 1750 J | ! h#lrd‘w’r\hw I{v
Sector Financial
Security type Stock |[
Market cap 3,293 EUR e
(m) M\W H
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES 750 ['rh‘,' I|| r“,f
INDEX |
|
Market data 2.00
Bid (Bid size) 21.67 AUD (337) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 21.70 AUD (220)
Open 21.95 AUD
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 21.99 AUD Source: FactSet
Low 21.615 AUD
Close (prev. day) 21.82 AUD
VWAP 21.712719 AUD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 180,473 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 21.77 AUD (192,818)
Trading volume 3,918,559.59 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 21.50 AUD (248,667)
Number of trades 3,342 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 20.39 AUD (323,572)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 17.19 AUD (341,017)
YTD High | date 22.41 AUD (2024/06/25)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 15.06 AUD (2024/01/04)
6m 1Y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 22.41 AUD (2024/06/25)
Perf (%) +37.13% +62.40% +35.25% 52 Weeks Low | date 12.06 AUD (2023/10/30)
Perf (abs.) +5.87 +8.33 +5.65
Beta 1.12 1.17 1.41 Arbitrage views
Volatility 28.34 28.05 36.43 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 21.68 AUD 3.92 3,342
Exchange 09
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=201445701

NETWEALTH GROUP LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

netwealth

Contact Details
NETWEALTH GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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